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Stainless steel refrigerated double-temperature cabinet 2 doors 1200 It
ventilated -2 +8°C / -18 -22°C

Description

The 1200 It double-door stainless steel double-temperature cabinet has an external and internal
structure made entirely of AlSI 304 stainless steel and is also adjustable in height thanks to the
presence of AISI 304 stainless steel feet. The product features ventilated refrigeration with anti-
corrosion treated finned evaporator, dual incorporated refrigerating unit, dual digital control unit,
automatic evaporation of condensation water, 60 mm insulation thickness, doors with ergonomic
handles, easily removable magnetic gaskets, cell with rounded corners, door lock with key, and
galvanised steel external back and bottom panels. The dual-temperature cabinet consists of two
separate interiors that both measure 560x680x1230h mm and have a net capacity of 475 litres
each. The left side has an operating temperature of -18 -22°C and the right side -2 +8°C.

Dimensions



Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni imballo

Dimensioni interne

Technical data

Alimentazione

Capacita

Capacita netta
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Peso lordo

Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

1350x860x1970 mm
1370x880x2050 mm
1120x680x1230 mm

Electric
1200 Lt
950 Lt
50 Hz
R290
195 kg
210 kg
0.98 kW
ventilated
-18 -22,-2+8 °C
230V

6 griglie plastificate GN2/1 e 6 coppie
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