

Cod: 1025912900161

Stainless steel refrigerated double-temperature cabinet 2 doors 1200 lt ventilated -2 +8°C / -18 -22°C



Description

The 1200 lt double-door stainless steel double-temperature cabinet has an external and internal structure made entirely of AISI 304 stainless steel and is also adjustable in height thanks to the presence of AISI 304 stainless steel feet. The product features ventilated refrigeration with anti-corrosion treated finned evaporator, dual incorporated refrigerating unit, dual digital control unit, automatic evaporation of condensation water, 60 mm insulation thickness, doors with ergonomic handles, easily removable magnetic gaskets, cell with rounded corners, door lock with key, and galvanised steel external back and bottom panels. The dual-temperature cabinet consists of two separate interiors that both measure 560x680x1230h mm and have a net capacity of 475 litres each. The left side has an operating temperature of -18 -22°C and the right side -2 +8°C.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	1350x860x1970 mm
Dimensioni imballo	1370x880x2050 mm
Dimensioni interne	1120x680x1230 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità	1200 Lt
Capacità netta	950 Lt
Frequenza	50 Hz
Gas refrigerante	R290
Peso	195 kg
Peso lordo	210 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.98 kW
Refrigerazione	ventilated
Temperatura d'esercizio	-18 -22, -2 +8 °C
Voltaggio	230 V

Standard equipment

In dotazione	6 griglie plastificate GN2/1 e 6 coppie di guide
--------------	--